
 
 

                       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  
 

       

 

  Bexton Primary School & Nursery Weekly Newsletter 
Telephone:  01565 632816                                                                      Website: http://www.bexton.cheshire.sch.uk/ 

Monday 23rd October     Headteacher:  Mrs E Armstrong                              email: admin@bexton.cheshire.sch.uk 

 

                                               Dates for your diary: 
Monday 8th January 2018: Children return and beginning of 
Children’s Adventure Trust Ethical Enterprise Charity 
Friday 19th January: Dress down day- £1 donation 
Friday 19th January: FOBs Cinema Night 5-7pm Y1-Y6 only 
Friday 26th January: FOBs Quiz Night 
Thursday 1st February: Barclays Cyber Safety with Y4 
Friday 9th February: FOBs Discos 
Thursday 15th February: School closes 
Friday 16th February: INSET day for school staff only 
Monday 26th February: Children return to school 
Thursday 1st March: World Book Day 
Friday 2nd March: Open Afternoon for Parents 1.30pm-3.20pm 
Thursday 8th March: Parents Evening 3.45-6.15 
Thursday 15th March: Parents Evening 3.45-6.15 
Friday 23rd March: Sports Relief 
Tuesday 27th to Thursday 29th March: Y5 Residential 
Thursday 29th March: School closes for Easter 

 

Dates for your diary: 
Monday 30th October: Children return to school 
Friday 3rd November: Y5 Residential Talk 3pm 
Friday 3rd November: Freaky Friday Disco (see times below) 
Monday 6th November & Tuesday 7th November: Bexton’s 50th 
Birthday celebrations!  
Thursday 9th November: Parents’ Evening 3.45-6.15pm 
Friday 10th to Wednesday 15th November: Book Fair opens 3-4pm 
Monday 13th November: FOBs Christmas Fair planning meeting 
7.30pm @Bexton 
Thursday 16th November: Parents’ Evening 3.45-6.15pm 
Friday 17th November: Children in Need (spotty clothes)* 
Friday 1st December: Christmas Fair  5-8pm 
Tuesday 12th December: Infant Nativity 10am  (pre-school children 
allowed) 
Wednesday 13th December: Infant Nativity 2pm (no-pre-school 
children allowed) 
Thursday 14th December: Infant Nativity 10am (no-pre-school 
children allowed) 
Monday 18th December: KS2 Dress Rehearsal @St John’s Church 
Tuesday 19th December: KS2 Concert @St John’s Church 1.30pm 
Wednesday 20th December: Cygnets Christmas Performance 
9.30am  
Wednesday 20th December: KS2 Concert @ St John’s Church 
6.30pm 
Thursday 21st December: Swan’s Christmas Performance 9.30am & 
Christmas Parties 
Friday 22nd December: School closes for Christmas  

 

 

50 Years of Bexton 
On 7th November, Bexton will be 50 years old!  To celebrate we are 
hosting a number of events: 

- Monday 6th  November - Nursery & Reception party 
- Monday 6th November – KS1/KS2 class activities linked to the 

past 5 decades 
- Tuesday 7th November – KS1/KS2 party tea 

More information to follow after the half term  

Academy Update 
As you are aware, the school has been investigating joining Holmes 
Chapel Primary as part of a Multi Academy Trust. 
Following detailed discussions as part of the due diligence process, 
our governors have decided not to pursue this any further.  We 
look forward to continuing to share expertise with our colleagues at 
Holmes Chapel Primary. 
We will still be looking to academise at some point in the future 
and will keep you informed throughout the process. 

Parents Evening Booking 
The parent’s evening booking system is now live and you can access the 
school website to book an appointment to see your child’s teacher. 
Parent’s evening sessions are allocated in 10 minute slots for: 

Thursday 9th November (3:45pm-6:15pm) 
Thursday 16th November (3:45pm-6:15pm) 

Appointments for Nursery children will be on one of these dates 
depending on their key worker. 
The booking process will be much quicker and simpler if you download the 
School Spider app (available for free in the app store) as you will be able 
to access booking slots directly.  A letter will have been sent separately 
with your unique username and password if you have not already 
registered.  Siblings are automatically attached to accounts but you may 
need to update your app and login again if you experience problems. 
Please note we are unable to offer more than one appointment per child. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Harvest Collection 
Thank you for all the donations of food for Hampers of Hope.  They were 
collected this afternoon and the staff were thrilled with the donations. 


